Regatta:
Wettfahrtleiter
Bootsklasse:
Datum:
Startzeit:
Zielzeit Erster:
Zielzeit Letzter:

Platz

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1. Feierabendregatta
. Andreas Hohner, YCRa
Yardstick
25.05.2022
19:00:00
19:28:02
19:58:49

Segelnummer Bootsname

1 FRA 800 XiaolLong

2 GER 171

3 GER 69 Giorgina

4 GER 102 Aurelie

5 GER 27

6 GER 1007

7 GER 251 Alefanz

8 GER 56153

9 GER 931 Aquaholic

0 GER 61

1 sUI'18 Greyhound
2 G1040

3 441 Miteinand

4 GER 2 Charlys Tante
5

6 GER 140 Pamina

7 GER 111 Pitter Manell

YACHT

CLUB

Radolfzell e V.

NS
S

\V/

1. Untersee-Feierabendregatta 25.05.2022
Ergebnisliste

Steuermann
Christoph Zeiser
Gunter Schmitt
Matthias Karrenbauer
Bernhard Kimmerle
Phillip Zeh

Raphael Dresp

Fee Tritthart

Julian Dresp

Ingolf Dresp
Thomas Apperger
Thomas Lenz
Carsten Sherra
Rainer Fiebelmann
Uwe Kemmer
Margit Jelich
Helmut Eisler
Thomas Rudolphi

Bootsklasse
Longtze Premier
Esse 850

Maxi Dolphin 81
8 mod

Skippi 650
Europe

J70

420er

First Class 8
X312

Helium 765
H-Boot

Club YST-Zahl
YCRa

YCIR

YCRa
YCRa
WWRa/YC
SCMB
YCRa
SCMB
SCMB
YCRa
YCRa
YCRa

Jeanneau SUN 2000
22er Scharenkreuzer YCRa

First Choice 21.7

Hanse 315
Esse 850

SCMB
WWRa
YCRa

Zielzeit
85 19:28:02
85 19:31:15
90 19:36:26
90 19:36:30
101 19:42:37
117 19:49:25
92 19:38:52
115 19:48:58
95 19:41:07
101 19:45:20
96 19:43:26
106 19:48:05
113 19:58:09
96 19:49:56
111 19:58:49
100 19:56:44
85 DNS

Gesegelte Zeit

00:28:02
00:31:15
00:36:26
00:36:30
00:42:37
00:49:25
00:38:52
00:48:58
00:41:07
00:45:20
00:43:26
00:48:05
00:58:09
00:49:56
00:58:49
00:56:44

Berechnete Zeit

00:32:59
00:36:46
00:40:29
00:40:33
00:42:12
00:42:14
00:42:15
00:42:35
00:43:17
00:44:53
00:45:15
00:45:22
00:51:28
00:52:01
00:52:59
00:56:44

Platz

Gruppe
1 Yachten
2 Yachten
3 Yachten
4 Yachten
5 Yachten
6 Jollen
7 Yachten
8 Jollen
9 Yachten
10 Yachten
11 Yachten
12 Yachten
13 Yachten
14 Yachten
15 Yachten
16 Yachten
17 Yachten



